3
22
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 223
223
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

CharacterDisplayModule
175-264DAS5V3SAN82V rms60mAdc to ac inverter
Order CodeMftrs.List No.Mftr
Output
Voltage
Input
Current(max.)
182-392LCD App. Notes
175-264Inverter (60mA)
491-8464 0 2
491-8342 4 2
STN (+5V Supply only)
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeFormat
Large Character Displays with Serial Input
Transflective with LED Backlight
DENSITRON
316-7677SI4790BG4C40SNG10.36 14.51239.2 63.65280 88 17 .34 40  å
316-7665LM7305B2C20SNY6.0 9.66142.8 20.64180 40 23 .92 2 0
316-7653SI4305BG2C20SNG6.0 9.66142.8 20.64180 40 18 .32 20  å
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Character SizeDisplay AreaModule SizeFormat
316-7677SI4790BG4C40SNG
4 40 with
Serial Driver
316-7665LM7305B2C20SNY2 2 0
316-7653SI4305BG2C20SNG
2 20 with
Serial Driver
25+10+5+3+1+